
Discipline
Total Number of Applicants

to this Discipline
Number of Applicants to this

Discipline Only

Anatomical Pathology

Anesthesiology

Cardiac Surgery

Dermatology

Diagnostic Radiology

Emergency Medicine

Family Medicine

General Pathology

General Surgery

Internal Medicine

Medical Genetics and Genomics

Medical Microbiology

Neurology

Neurology - Pediatric

Neuropathology

Neurosurgery

Nuclear Medicine

Obstetrics and Gynecology

Ophthalmology

Orthopedic Surgery

Otolaryngology - Head and Neck Surgery

Pediatrics

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation

Plastic Surgery

Psychiatry

Public Health and Preventive Medicine

Public Health and Preventive Medicine including Family Medicine

Radiation Oncology

Urology

Vascular Surgery 0

1

0

0

1

45

1

1

30

0

19

4

8

0

1

0

0

1

1

0

59

15

0

515

1

6

2

2

9

1

36

50

4

121

155

451

37

85

356

4

90

34

144

6

24

45

83

128

78

68

957

133

141

1,763

170

123

68

33

126

181

2019 R-1 Main Residency Match - first iteration
Table 10: Active IMG application counts by discipline
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